DATE CLASS

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS

11/3/2010

11/1/2010

11/2/2010

11/2/2010

11/3/2010

11/2/2010

11/4/2010

DATE CLASS

AA
AA

Al
Al

A2
A2

Bl
Bl

B2
B2

C
C

D
D

11/5/2010

11/6/2010

11/6/2010

11/9/2010

Al
A2

AA
Bl
B2

C
D

A
B

BOYS SOCCER 2010 1/13/2011
| SEMI-FINALS |
GATE ADMIN OFFICIALS
SEMIFINALS @ $4 RECEIPTS EXPENSES EXPENSES NET
@ Hamburg $1,844.00 $426.00 $406.00 $1,012.00
Lockport vs Orchard Park
Clarence vs Lancaster
@ Hamburg $1,309.00 $426.00 $406.00 $477.00
Starpoint vs Iroquois
Grand Island vs Sweet Home
@ Hamburg $1,140.00 $368.00 $406.00 $366.00
East Aurora vs Lew-Port
Riverside vs Maryvale
@ All High $1,005.00 $422.50 $406.00 $176.50
Akron vs Eden
Lackawanna vs Medina
@ All High $921.00 $368.00 $426.00 $127.00
Fredonia vs Wilson
City Honors vs Allegany Limestone
@ Southwestern $894.50 $561.00 $446.00 ($112.50)
Holland vs Grover Cleveland
Randolph vs Maple Grove
@ Southwestern $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
no semis
TOTAL SEMI-FINALS (12 GAMES): $7,113.50 $2,571.50 $2,496.00 $1,034.00
NET SEMI-FINALS BOYS SOCCER: $2,046.00
| FINALS |
GATE ADMIN OFFICIALS
FINALS @ $4 RECEIPTS EXPENSES EXPENSES NET
@ Hamburg $2,325.00 $426.00 $472.00 $1,427.00
Sweet Home vs Iroquois
Maryvale vs Lew-Port
@ Hamburg $3,295.00 $596.00 $708.00 $1,991.00
Clarence vs Orchard Park
Akron vs Medina
City Honors vs Wilson
@ Southwestern $1,750.00 $484.00 $512.00 $754.00
Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove
Ellicottville vs North Collins
@ Hamburg $2,256.00 $426.00 $472.00 $1,358.00
Sweet Home vs Maryvale
City Honors vs Akron
T-shirts 90
TOTAL FINALS 9 GAMES: $9,716.00 $1,932.00 $2,164.00 $5,530.00
Trainers $1,673.33
Site Rentall $0.00
NET FINALS: $3,946.67
TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER: $16,829.50 $4,503.50 $4,660.00 $5,992.67
NET BOYS SECTIONAL SOCCER 2010 $5,992.67
NET 2009 $1,784.37
NET 2008 $1,965.25
NET 2007 $1,599.26
NET 2006 $665.35
5 YEAR AVERAGE $2,401 |




