SECTION VI PLAYOFFS BOYS SOCCER 2010

1/13/2011

		SEMI-F				
DATE	<u>CLASS</u>	SEMIFINALS @ \$4	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u>	ADMIN <u>EXPENSES</u>	OFFICIALS EXPENSES	<u>NET</u>
		@ Hamburg	\$1,844.00	\$426.00	\$406.00	\$1,012.00
11/3/2010	AA AA	Lockport vs Orchard Park Clarence vs Lancaster				
	AA	@ Hamburg	\$1,309.00	\$426.00	\$406.00	\$477.00
11/1/2010	A1	Starpoint vs Iroquois				
	A1	Grand Island vs Sweet Home	\$1,140.00	\$368.00	¢406.00	¢266.00
11/2/2010	A2	@ Hamburg East Aurora vs Lew-Port	φ1,140.00	\$306.00	\$406.00	\$366.00
	A2	Riverside vs Maryvale				
4.4 10 100 4.0	54	@ All High	\$1,005.00	\$422.50	\$406.00	\$176.50
11/2/2010	B1 B1	Akron vs Eden Lackawanna vs Medina				
	ы	@ All High	\$921.00	\$368.00	\$426.00	\$127.00
11/3/2010	B2	Fredonia vs Wilson				
	B2	City Honors vs Allegany Limestone @ Southwestern	\$894.50	\$561.00	\$446.00	(\$112.50)
11/2/2010	С	Holland vs Grover Cleveland	4094.00	φ301.00	\$ 44 0.00	(\$112.50)
	С	Randolph vs Maple Grove				
11/4/2010	р	@ Southwestern	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11/4/2010	D D	no semis				
	TOTAL	SEMI-FINALS (12 GAMES):	\$7,113.50	\$2,571.50	\$2,496.00	\$1,034.00
		NET SEMI-FINALS BOYS SOCCER:			\$2,046.00	
					Ψ 2,0 40100	
		FINA	LS			
			GATE	ADMIN	OFFICIALS	
DATE	<u>CLASS</u>	FINALS @ \$4	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u>	EXPENSES	EXPENSES	<u>NET</u>
		FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg	GATE			<u>NET</u> \$1,427.00
<u>DATE</u> 11/5/2010		FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00	EXPENSES	EXPENSES	\$1,427.00
11/5/2010	A1 A2	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u>	EXPENSES	EXPENSES	
	A1 A2 AA	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00	EXPENSES \$426.00	EXPENSES \$472.00	\$1,427.00
11/5/2010	A1 A2	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00	EXPENSES \$426.00	EXPENSES \$472.00	\$1,427.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00	EXPENSES \$426.00	EXPENSES \$472.00	\$1,427.00
11/5/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00	\$ 1,427.00 \$1,991.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00	\$ 1,427.00 \$1,991.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 90	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 90	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS:	GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u> \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33 \$0.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00 \$5,530.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS: TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER:	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00 \$16,829.50	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67 \$4,660.00	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS: TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER:	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00 \$16,829.50	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33 \$0.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67 \$4,660.00 \$5,992.67	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00 \$5,530.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS: TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER:	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00 \$16,829.50	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33 \$0.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67 \$4,660.00 \$5,992.67 \$1,784.37	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00 \$5,530.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS: TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER: NET BOYS SECTIONAL SOCCER 2010 NET 2009 NET 2008 NET 2007	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00 \$16,829.50	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33 \$0.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67 \$4,660.00 \$5,992.67 \$1,784.37 \$1,965.25 \$1,599.26	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00 \$5,530.00
11/5/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010	A1 A2 AA B1 B2 C D A B	FINALS @ \$4 @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Iroquois Maryvale vs Lew-Port @ Hamburg Clarence vs Orchard Park Akron vs Medina City Honors vs Wilson @ Southwestern Grover Cleveland vs Maple Grove Ellicottville vs North Collins @ Hamburg Sweet Home vs Maryvale City Honors vs Akron T-shirts FINALS 9 GAMES: Trainers Site Rental NET FINALS: TOTAL 21 BOYS SOCCER: NET BOYS SECTIONAL SOCCER 2010 NET 2009 NET 2008	GATE RECEIPTS \$2,325.00 \$3,295.00 \$1,750.00 \$2,256.00 \$9,716.00 \$16,829.50	EXPENSES \$426.00 \$596.00 \$484.00 \$426.00 \$1,932.00 \$1,673.33 \$0.00	EXPENSES \$472.00 \$708.00 \$512.00 \$472.00 \$472.00 \$2,164.00 \$2,164.00 \$3,946.67 \$4,660.00 \$5,992.67 \$1,784.37 \$1,965.25	\$1,427.00 \$1,991.00 \$754.00 \$1,358.00 \$5,530.00